
 

 

 

Syllabus for the courses handled related to Renewable Energy Sources 

 

 

S.No 
Academic 

Year 

Admitted 

Batch 
Department Regulation Year &Sem 

Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Page 

No. 

1.  2021-22  2019 
CSE 

R19 III B.Tech II Sem R193202G 
Renewable 

Energy Sources 
2-4 

IT 

2.  

2020-21 

2019-20 

2018-19 

2018 

2017 

2016 

EEE R16 III B.Tech I Sem R1631022 
Renewable 

Energy Sources 
5-7 

3.  2017-18 2014 EEE R13 IV B.Tech I Sem RT41021 

Renewable 

Energy Sources 

& Systems 

8-11 

 






















